Annapolis Leukemia Cup Pursuit Race

Subdivision: CRCA Non-Spinnaker (4 boats) (top)

Pos

1
DNF
DNF
DNF

Notes

Sail

4444
USA 60498
93679

H 54

Boat
mojo
Curlew

Jahazi
Sirius

Skipper

bigden, julian
Densmore, David
Dodson, David
Sherwood, Jeffrey 57

Finish

Rating Order

84
165
120

1

DNF
DNF
DNF

Finish
Time

13:35:12.0

No Time
No Time
No Time

Time Corrected
Allowance Time
00:05:50.3 02:08:21.7
00:11:28.1 No Time
00:08:20.4 No Time
00:03:57.7 No Time

() Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.
() Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17

() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Subdivision: CRCA Spinnaker (7 boats) (top)

Pos

au A W N

DNF
DNF

Sail

93176

USA 5619

USA
60888

93187

USA
61473

USA 6690
11

Boat

Ippon

Odette

Lucky
Eights

Flagfest
Celerity

Atlantis
Calypso

Skipper

Gallagher,
Sean

Adams, Jasen

Cole, Keith

Flagler, Daniel

Lober, Rick

Aronson, Joel

Beck, Tom

Finish

Rating Order

114
63
45
156
120

117
96

1
2
3
4
5

DNF
DNF

Finish
Time

13:37:13.0
13:46:48.0
13:49:57.0
14:04:52.0
14:17:56.0

No Time
No Time

Time
Allowance

00:07:55.4
00:04:22.7
00:03:07.7
00:10:50.5
00:08:20.4

00:08:07.9
00:06:40.3

Corrected
Time

02:11:29.6
02:19:10.9
02:21:39.8
02:40:42.3
02:52:26.0

No Time
No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0
00:07:41.3
00:10:10.1
00:29:12.7
00:40:56.4

No Time
No Time

Adjustments Pts
1.0
DNF 5.0T
DNF 5.0T
DNF 5.0T

Adjustments Pts

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

DNF 8.0T

DNF 8.0T
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Notes

) Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.
(2)  Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17

() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Subdivision: Leukemia Cruising Class (7 boats) (top)

Pos

1
2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Notes

Sail

21757
43438

USA
62405

0

97080

USA
NONE

T 3400

Boat

Equipoise
Ingenuity
Day
Dream
Muy Vale

Breezy
Girl

Dolce Vita
III

Iza Vela

Skipper

Otis, Philip
Lombardo, Joe

LaMay, Jack

Abramczyk,
Nicholas

Layne, Tim

Naglieri / Kryza,
Jack / Kathleen

Arias, Bob

171
183

234

156

141

111
105

. Finish
Rating Order

1
2

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

Finish
Time
14:13:26.0
14:19:13.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Allowance
00:11:53.1

00:12:43.1
00:16:15.8

00:10:50.5

00:09:48.0

00:07:42.9
00:07:17.8

Corrected
Time
02:49:49.7
02:56:03.5

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

() Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.
() Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17

() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Subdivision: PHRF N (4 boats)

Pos

Sail

USA
8247

121

Boat

Seaya
Later

Atlas

Skipper

Lisk, Craig

Holden, Peter

153
90

. Finish
Rating Order

1
2

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

14:02:31.0 00:06:15.3

Corrected
Time

13:42:57.0 00:10:38.0 02:18:40.6

02:35:54.1

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:06:13.8

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0
00:17:13.5

Adjustments

DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

Pts

1.0
2.0

8.0T

8.0T

8.0T

8.0T
8.0T

Adjustments Pts

1.0
2.0


file:///F:/LCR%202019/reports/AnnapolisLeukemiaCupPursuitRace/AnnapolisLeukemiaCupPursuitRace_race1.html%23top

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Rating order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts

3 34570  Jazz Turcios, 144 3 14:16:45.0 00:10:00.5 02:52:08.5 00:33:27.9 3.0
Heather

RET 93279 Vite Taylor, Paul 183 DNF No Time  00:12:43.1 00:12:43 1_ 02:31:23 7_ RET 5.0

Notes
() Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.

() Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17
() Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Tom Stalder



