Annapolis Leukemia Cup Pursuit Race

Subdivision: CRCA Non-Spinnaker (4 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	4444	mojo	bigden, julian	84	1	13:35:12.0	00:05:50.3	02:08:21.7	00:00:00.0		1.0
DNF	USA 60498	Curlew	Densmore, David	165	DNF	No Time	00:11:28.1	No Time	No Time	DNF	5.0T
DNF	93679	Jahazi	Dodson, David	120	DNF	No Time	00:08:20.4	No Time	No Time	DNF	5.0T
DNF	H 54	Sirius	Sherwood, Jeffrey	57	DNF	No Time	00:03:57.7	No Time	No Time	DNF	5.0T

Notes

⁽¹⁾ Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.

⁽²⁾ Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17

⁽³⁾ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Subdivision: CRCA Spinnaker (7 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	93176	Ippon	Gallagher, Sean	114	1	13:37:13.0	00:07:55.4	02:11:29.6	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	USA 5619	Odette	Adams, Jasen	63	2	13:46:48.0	00:04:22.7	02:19:10.9	00:07:41.3		2.0
3	USA 60888	Lucky Eights	Cole, Keith	45	3	13:49:57.0	00:03:07.7	02:21:39.8	00:10:10.1		3.0
4	93187	Flagfest	Flagler, Daniel	156	4	14:04:52.0	00:10:50.5	02:40:42.3	00:29:12.7		4.0
5	USA 61473	Celerity	Lober, Rick	120	5	14:17:56.0	00:08:20.4	02:52:26.0	00:40:56.4		5.0
DNF	USA 6690	Atlantis	Aronson, Joel	117	DNF	No Time	00:08:07.9	No Time	No Time	DNF	8.0T
DNF	11	Calypso	Beck, Tom	96	DNF	No Time	00:06:40.3	No Time	No Time	DNF	8.0T

Notes

- ⁽¹⁾ Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.
- ⁽²⁾ Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17
- ⁽³⁾ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Subdivision: Leukemia Cruising Class (7 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	21757	Equipoise	Otis, Philip	171	1	14:13:26.0	00:11:53.1	02:49:49.7	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	43438	Ingenuity	Lombardo, Joe	183	2	14:19:13.0	00:12:43.1	02:56:03.5	00:06:13.8		2.0
DNF	USA 62405	Day Dream	LaMay, Jack	234	DNF	No Time	00:16:15.8	No Time	No Time	DNF	8.0T
DNF	0	Muy Vale	Abramczyk, Nicholas	156	DNF	No Time	00:10:50.5	No Time	No Time	DNF	8.0T
DNF	97080	Breezy Girl	Layne, Tim	141	DNF	No Time	00:09:48.0	No Time	No Time	DNF	8.0T
DNF	USA NONE	Dolce Vita III	Naglieri / Kryza, Jack / Kathleen	111	DNF	No Time	00:07:42.9	No Time	No Time	DNF	8.0T
DNF	T 3400	Iza Vela	Arias, Bob	105	DNF	No Time	00:07:17.8	No Time	No Time	DNF	8.0T

Notes

- ⁽¹⁾ Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.
- ⁽²⁾ Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17
- ⁽³⁾ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Subdivision: PHRF N (4 boats)

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
1	USA 8247	Seaya Later	Lisk, Craig	153	1	13:42:57.0	00:10:38.0	02:18:40.6	00:00:00.0		1.0
2	121	Atlas	Holden, Peter	90	2	14:02:31.0	00:06:15.3	02:35:54.1	00:17:13.5		2.0

Pos	Sail	Boat	Skipper	Rating	Finish Order	Finish Time	Time Allowance	Corrected Time	Time Behind	Adjustments	Pts
3	34570	Jazz	Turcios, Heather	144	3	14:16:45.0	00:10:00.5	02:52:08.5	00:33:27.9		3.0
RET	93279	Vite	Taylor, Paul	183	DNF	No Time	00:12:43.1	۔ 00:12:43.1	- 02:31:23.7	RET	5.0

Notes

⁽¹⁾ Race 1 for division Pursuit is a pursuit race of 6.4 nm that was shortened to 4.17 nm after starting.

⁽²⁾ Start Date/Time = Saturday, June 1, 2019 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.17

⁽³⁾ Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2017-2020

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: Tom Stalder